
Missouri Opioid Treatment Programs (OTP) Demographic and Personnel 

Information  
 

 

Center for Life Solutions 
Cheryl Gardine, Chief Executive Officer 

9144 Pershall Rd. 

Hazelwood, MO 63042 

(314) 731-0100 

Cheryl@centerforlifesolutions.org 
MO Accreditation/Certification Expires: June 2020 

 

Behavioral Health Group - Seven clinics 

in MO: 

Behavioral Health Group, LP 
Administrative Office 

5950 Sherry Lane, Suite 750 

Dallas, Texas  75225 

Joint Commission Accredited 
MO Certification Expires: September 2021 

 

     Regional Director, Southern Missouri 

Pam.Barrett@bhgrecovery.com 

 

Regional Director, Regional Director,         

Northern Missouri and Kansas 

Michelle.McGraw@bhgrecovery.com 

 

Columbia Treatment Center 
Melissa Thomas, Clinic Coordinator 

1301 Vandiver, Suite Y 

Columbia, MO  65202 

(573) 449-8338 

Melissa.Thomas@bhgrecovery.com 

 

DRD Kansas City Medical Center 
 Cammy Testerman, Clinic Coordinator 

723 East 18th Street 

Kansas City, MO 64108 

(816) 283-3877 

Cammy.Testerman@bhgrecovery.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Springfield Treatment Center 
Megan Holly-Michalski, Clinic Coordinator 

404 East Battlefield 

Springfield, MO 65807 

(417) 865-8045 

megan.hollymichalski@bhgrecovery.com   

 

 

Springfield North Treatment 

Center 
Chauntay Bunch, Clinic Coordinator 

2545 West Kearney St. 

Springfield, MO  65803 

(417) 210-6025 

Chauntay.Bunch@bhgrecovery.com 

 

Joplin Treatment Center 
Daniel Bingham, Clinic Coordinator 

2919 East 4th Street 

Joplin, MO 64801 

(417)-782-7933 

Daniel.Bingham@bhgrecovery.com 

       
 

Poplar Bluff Treatment Center 
 Pam Barrett, Interim Clinic Coordinator 

624 South Westwood Blvd. 

Poplar Bluff, MO  63901 

(573)-772-7937 

Pam.Barrett@bhgrecovery.com 

 

West Plains Treatment Center 
 Tess Miley, Clinic Coordinator 

1639 Bruce Smith Parkway 

West Plains, MO  65775 

(417) 257-1833 

Tess.Miley@bhgrecovery.com 
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ReDiscover – Two Clinics in MO 
Full MO Accreditation/Certification 

Expires: November 2019 

 

Rediscover: Treatment Options 

Program (TOP) 
Hank Dietz, Program Manager 

88 Blue Ridge Blvd. 

Kansas City, MO 63138 

(816)-384-0700 

mdietz@rediscovermh.org 

 

 Rediscover: Transitions 
Dee Ann Shelton, Program Director 

1000 E. 24th St. 

Kansas City, MO 64108 

(816) 384-0700 

dshelton@rediscovermh.org 

 

 

Colonial Management Group, LP/New 

Seasons - (Four sites in MO) 
MO Accreditation/certification expires: May 

2021 

 

James Williams, Regional Director (Missouri 

clinics) 

(407) 885-2036  

james.williams@cmglp.com 

 

 Metro Treatment of Missouri – St. 

Louis 
 John Mullins, Program Director 

9733 St. Charles Rock Road 

Breckenridge Hills, MO 63114 

(314) 423-7030 

John.Mullins@cmglp.com 

 

 Cape Girardeau Metro Treatment 

Center 
 Angelica O’Neill, Program Director 

Cape Girardeau Metro Treatment Center 

760 South Kingshighway, Suite F 

Cape Girardeau, MO 

(573) 335-4333 

angelica.oneill@cmglp.com.  

 

 

St. Joseph Metro Treatment Center 
Janice Chandler, Program Director 

St. Joseph Metro Treatment Center 

3935 Sherman Ave. 

St. Joseph, MO 

(816) 233-7300 

Janice.chandler@cmglp.com 

 

New Season/St. Charles Treatment 

Center 
Jennifer Brassard, Program Director 

2027 Campus Drive 

St. Charles, MO  63301 

 636-321-7600 

   jennifer.brassard@cmglp.com 

 

 Westend Clinic 
Wardell Carter, Executive Director 

5736 West Florissant 

St. Louis, MO 63120 

(314) 381-0560 

Westendclinic45@yahoo.com  

MO Accreditation/Certification expires April 

2020 
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